YOUR

Customer

Your Customer

Customer Address

City Name
Country Name

Your Company Ltd.
Your Address

Your City

Your Country

P.O Box 1234

Tel: 1 (800) 123-4567
Email: youremail@gmail.com

Statement Summary

Start Date
End Date

Date

31 Aug 2025
1 Sep 2025
2 Sep 2025
9 Sep 2025
16 Sep 2025
23 Sep 2025
30 Sep 2025

31 Aug 2025
30 Sep 2025

Opening Balance:

Closing Balance:

Transactions

Transaction

Opening Balance
Invoice Payment #203
Invoice #658

Invoice #659

Invoice #660

Invoice #661

Invoice #663

- END ---

Amount

-$1,500.00
$287.75
$500.00
$375.00
$420.00
$620.00

Statement

Date: 24 Sep 2025
Tax ID: 900008765

$2,250.00
$2,952.75

Balance

$2,250.00

$750.00
$1,037.75
$1,537.75
$1,912.75
$2,332.75
$2,952.75



