

Your Company Ltd.

Your Address Your City Your Country P.O Box 1234

Tel: 1 (800) 123-4567 Email: youremail@gmail.com

Statement

Date: 24 Sep 2025 Tax ID: 900008765

Customer

Your Customer Customer Address City Name Country Name

Statement Summary

 Start Date
 31 Aug 2025
 Opening Balance:
 \$2,250.00

 End Date
 30 Sep 2025
 Closing Balance:
 \$2,952.75

Transactions

Date	Transaction	Amount	Balance
31 Aug 2025	Opening Balance		\$2,250.00
1 Sep 2025	Invoice Payment #203	-\$1,500.00	\$750.00
2 Sep 2025	Invoice #658	\$287.75	\$1,037.75
9 Sep 2025	Invoice #659	\$500.00	\$1,537.75
16 Sep 2025	Invoice #660	\$375.00	\$1,912.75
23 Sep 2025	Invoice #661	\$420.00	\$2,332.75
30 Sep 2025	Invoice #663	\$620.00	\$2,952.75